
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lisa Tran 80 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 12 2
Kim Clark 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kristina Helms 82 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 13 3

7.  Corinna FrikkenClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 3 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kim Clark 81 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jessica Mackley 83 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 13 3
Jennifer Schallmann 84 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 12 2

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 40+
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 3 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kim Clark 81 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Melissa Monsef 85 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Yvette Ferrell 87 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 18 4
Crystal Axel 88 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 27 5
Selina Greso 89 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 28 6
Allison Florence 90 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 17 3

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 6 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jennifer Schallmann 84 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11 2
Selina Greso 89 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 40 8
Brianna Garcia 96 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Allysha Farkas 97 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 22 4
Elizabeth Waters 98 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35 7
Jennifer Welsh 99 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14 3
Brittany Young 100 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 23 5
Agnessa Slobodchikov 101 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 30 6

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 8 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Analiza Bright 43 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 10 2
Alejandra Jennings 86 4 5 3 5 2 3 3 18 3
Yvette Ferrell 87 9 9 8 8.• 8 8.• 8.• 41 9
Brianna Garcia 96 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Allysha Farkas 97 8.• 8.• 7.• 10 7.• 9 9 41 8
Elizabeth Waters 98 10 11 10 9 11 10 10 51 10
Jennifer Welsh 99 7 7 9 6 3 7 7 34 7
Ariana Brubaker 103 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 24 5
Vanessa Ranson 104 11 10 11 11 10 11 11 54 11
Rebecca Anderson 105 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30 6
Jasmyn Myers 106 3 3 4 4 9 4 4 19 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Novice A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 11 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Crystal Axel 88 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 38 8
Brittany Young 100 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 17 3
Agnessa Slobodchikov 101 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 29 6
Anna Savinykh 108 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 37 7
Belinda Hall 109 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 11 2
Taylor Johnson 110 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 18 4
Elissa Thomas 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jasmine Taylor 134 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 26 5

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Novice B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 8 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Analiza Bright 43 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 16 3
Melissa Monsef 85 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 19 4
Alejandra Jennings 86 6 6 5.• 5.• 2.• 5.• 6 27 5
Yvette Ferrell 87 10 10 9 10 8 10 10 49 10
Brianna Garcia 96 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jennifer Welsh 99 9 9 10 7 10 9 9 46 9
Ariana Brubaker 103 5.• 5.• 6 6 5 6 5.• 27 6
Rebecca Anderson 105 8 8 8 9 7 8 7 39 8
Jasmyn Myers 106 7 7 7 8 9 7 8 37 7
Cynthia Mendez 129 3 2 2 2 6 2 2 11 2

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 10 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kim Clark 81 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Jennifer Schallmann 84 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 17 3
Selina Greso 89 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Aramxa Jimenez 130 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Karie Ryan 131 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 18 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open B
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brittany Young 100 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Agnessa Slobodchikov 101 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Anna Savinykh 108 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Belinda Hall 109 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Patricia Beckwith 132 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open C
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Taylor Johnson 110 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Elissa Thomas 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open D
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 2 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Allison Florence 90 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10 2
Emily Anderson 133 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Bikini Open E
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 2 4.  VonRay Johnson

Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current
Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Brianna Garcia 96 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Aramxa Jimenez 130 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 12 2

Patricia Beckwith 132 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 13 3

Elissa Thomas 111 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 27 6

Emily Anderson 133 4 5 6 4 6 4 6 25 5

Kim Clark 81 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 23 4

Contest: NPC NW Championships Judges
Date: 11/9/2019 1.  Dominic Current

Location: Shelton, WA 2.  Lydia Taylor
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Chris Algeo

Total Competitors: 6 4.  VonRay Johnson
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Mell Taylor

Class: Overall Bikini
6.  Keith Frikken
7.  Jeremy Williams




